
2019-2020 CONTRACT HELP

Green---Seasoned Bull fighters 

Blue-- Lead Timers

Trans Care EMS EMS P.O. Box 14274 Ft Worth TX 76117 817-966-3748 817-563-5020 paramedamb@aol.com

Med Star EMS EMS 2900 Alta Mere DR FT Worth TX 76116 817-840-2058 817-372-2123 bmartin@medstar911.org

Butch Bruton Announcer 3400 Camaro Dr. Crowley TX 76036 817-297-1660 817-688-0541 VEGASFAN3@SBCGLOBAL.NET

Jean Smith Announcer 821 Paint Horse Trl Saginaw TX 76131 817-306-7848 817-689-3397 jeanh_smith@yahoo.com

Clayton McMurray Announcer 722 Beacon Hill DR Irving TX 75062 214-862-5282 clamcmurray@gmail.com

Eric Chisholm Arena Director 108 E. Shangri-La Dr. Azle TX 76020 817-718-4747 817-444-5055 echisholm03@yahoo.com

Billy Miller Arena Director 1579 CR 4764 Boyd TX 76023 940-577-9087 dieselpower97@yahoo.com

Leon Jacobs Arena Director 3400 Bellview Corinth TX 76210 940-595-9522 940-497-4484 aleon.jacobs@yahoo.com

Logan Adamson Bullfighter 110 Green Oaks lane Aurora TX 76078 682-360-7324 cowboyricky11@gmail.com

Tristan Almanzar Bullfighter 3840 Steeplechase Midlothian TX 76065 214-713-5248 hammertimeh@yahoo.com

Garrett Underwood Bullfighter 2148 E. FM 916 Cleburne TX 76031 817-487-6708

Tanner Fanning Bullfighter 166 PR 3627 Paradise TX 76073 682-258-4582 tanner.fanning@icloud.com

Matt Clouse Bullfighter 6661 CR 421 Grandview TX 76050 682-203-76050

Rio Dunn Bullfighter 1850 s. Alexander Stephenville TX 76401 910-366-2595 riodunn91@gmail.com

Keifer Vernon Bullfighter 3409 Cotta ST Brownwood TX 76801 801-819-5175 k.dvernon@yahoo.com

Colton Strode Bullfighter 1447 FM 2068 Klondike TX 75448 903-268-3441 coltonstrode06@gmail.com

Scott Franklin Bullfighter 103 Stone ST Ladona TX 75449 903-304-9362 tylerfranklin15@gmail.com

Drake Bennet Bullfighter 166 PR 3527 Paradise TX 76076 940-577-6741 drakebennet74@gmail.com

Marcus Sterling Bullfighter 310 Pency Dr Brownwood TX 76801 325-430-2247 marcustxsterling@gmail.com

Jim Bob Wakefield Judge 125 Chisholm Hill Rd. Weatherford TX 76087 817-944-7481 jbw01@yahoo.com

Cody Bunn Judge P.O. Box 143 Lipan TX 76462 682-229-6868 bunnbulls15@gmail.com

Eric Chisholm Judge 108 E. Shangri-La Dr. Azle TX 76020 817-718-4747 817-444-5055 echisholm03@yahoo.com

Billy Miller Judge 1579 CR 4764 Boyd TX 76023 940-577-9087 dieselpower97@yahoo.com

Skeet Abbott Pick Up Man 5248 N. Hwy 171 Cleburne TX 76033 817-517-3208 skeeteabbott@yahoo.com

Toby Martin Pick Up Man 182855 N 2850 RD Comanche OK 73529 580-513-0418 tmbuckingbulls@gmail.com

Rick McKay Pick Up Man 14 S. Holland Mansfield TX 76063 817-320-6833 outlaw11538@gmail.com

Will Pope Pick Up Man 2511 Old Agnes Rd Weatherford TX 77532 817-694-2474 dmdanek37@comcast.net

Mark Bruton Pick Up Man 5701 CR 1229 Godley TX 76044 817-915-4889 mabruton@yahoo.com

Chase Richter Pick Up Man 600 Jones Rd Weatherford TX 76088 503-999-2349 ropinrichter@hotmail.com

Garrett Underwood Pick Up Man 2148 E. FM 916 Cleburne TX 76031 817-487-6708

Ryan Warman Pick Up Man 4124 S. FM 148 Kaufman TX 75142 903-286-5829 reiden2612@gmail.com

Will Pope Pick Up Man 2511 Old Agnes RD Weatherford TX 77532 817-694-2474 dmdanek37@comcast.net

Gary Halbert Pick Up Man 3840 Steeplechase Midlothian TX 76065 817-271-5250 g_halbert@aircanopy.net

Karen Isbell Secretary 6116 Skylark Watauga TX 76148 817-428-5200 817-676-1017 karen.isbell@ymail.com

Peggie Jones Secretary 908 Oak Lane DR Joshua TX 76058 817-366-2697 peggie.jones1@gmail.com

Leon Jacobs Security 3400 Bellview Corinth TX 76210 940-497-4484 940-595-9522 aleon.jacobs@yahoo.com

Jerry Isbell Security 6116 Skylark Watauga TX 76148 817-428-5200 817-676-1019 jerry.isbell@rocketmail.com

Mickey Compton Security 1567 FM 3208 Lipan TX 76462 254-413-5252 tsmith888@gmail.com

Paul Jones Security 908 Oak Lane DR Joshua TX 76058 817-692-1933 paul.n.jones@gmail.com

Toby Martin Company Stock 182855 N 2850 RD Comanche OK 73529 580-513-0418 tmbuckingbulls@gmail.com
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Riding 4 Christ Gary Halbert Stock 3840 Steeplechase Midlothain TX 76065 817-271-5250 g_halbert@aircanopy.net

Smith Rodeo LivestockLance Smith Stock 3620 Tolar Hwy Tolar TX 76476 817-694-4207 817-776-3309 smithrodeoco@gmail.com

Karen Isbell Timer 6116 Skylark Watauga TX 76148 817-676-1017 karen.isbell@ymail.com

Kim Jacobs Timer 3400 Bellview Dr. Corinith TX 76210 940-300-9645 940-497-5383 jacobKa1@yahoo.com

Dana Sheets Timer 1001A Old Base Rd Aurora TX 76078 817-470-2662 danasheets97@gmail.com

Jean Smith Timer 821 Paint Horse TRL. Saginaw TX 76131 817-306-7848 817-689-3397 jeanh_smith@yahoo.com

Nell Chisholm Timer 108 E. Shangri La DR Azle TX 76020 817-217-9311

Joe Duty Photographer 1184 FM 455 W Sanger TX 76266 817-999-3141 joe@joeduty.com

Ken Carmona Photographer 7301 CR 205 76050 817-825-4952 imagehoundsphotography@gmail.com

jo Haigood Photographer p.o. Box 792 Sanger TX 76266 940-390-6335 info@johphotography.com
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